CHECKING

DATE
7/1/2019
7/10/2019
9/11/2019
10/23/2019

CK#

1044
1045
1046

PAYEE

Claire Toutant reimb
US Post Office
Dave Olson reimb

Midcoast Community Council
Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Transactions

INFO/ CAPITAL PUBLIC
MEMO RECORDS MEETINGS PURCHASE OUTREACH CREDIT
Balance Forward
oversize plan copies $8.80
PO Box 1yr $92.00

printer cartridge $46.92

BALANCE
$4,400.72
$4,391.92
$4,299.92
$4,253.00



